A CUT ABOVE THE REST
PRODUCT RANGE
ESSENTIAL
Edge Diamond strive to be a dominant global force in the
industrial diamond tool sector. Edge have become one
of the fastest growing companies in this sector and have
achieved an enviable reputation for the innovation, design

Standard cutting performance on correct application
Entry level blades
Trade                   Series
Value                  Series
Code Size MRSP
GMM30-300/20 300/20mm £54.00
Tr
ad
e
Se
ri
es
Code Size MRSP
GPT30-300/20 300/20mm £95.00
Code Size MRSP
RA30-115/22 115/22mm £21.00
RA30-125/22 125/22mm £23.00
RA30-230/22 230/22mm £50.00
RA30-300/20 300/20mm £95.00
RA30-350/20 350/20mm £105.00
RA30-350/25 350/25mm £105.00
Code Size MRSP
RAX1030-300/20 300/20mm £95.00
Hard Materials
Very hard concrete, class A engineering bricks, 65-100 newton

Very hard concrete, Class A engineering bricks, 65-100
newton clay paviours, hard flint aggregates, reinforced
concrete lintels, kerbs, hard concrete paving slabs, some clay
products, granite, hard slate.
General Purpose
For medium hardness class B engineering bricks, concrete
kerbs, concrete lintels and beams, reinforced concrete, 30-60
newton block paviours, york stone, concrete pipes and other
less abrasive materials.
Asphalt & Abrasive Materials
For all Asphalt & abrasive materials including green concrete,
breeze blocks, soft facing bricks, abrasive refractory materials,
firebricks, cellular concrete bricks, soft sandstone and other
lightweight building materials.
Code Size MSRP
LWE10-300/20 300/20mm £140.00
LWE10-350/25 350/25mm £190.00
LWE10-400/25 400/25mm £212.00
LWE10-450/25 450/25mm £232.00
Code Size MRSP
LWE30-300/20 300/20mm £140.00
LWE30-350/25 350/25mm £190.00
LWE30-400/25 400/25mm £212.00
LWE30-450/25 450/25mm £232.00
Code Size MRSP
LWE80-300/20 300/20mm £140.00
LWE80-350/25 350/25mm £190.00
LWE80-400/25 400/25mm £212.00
LWE80-450/25 450/25mm £232.00
Dry
Cutting
Wet
Cutting

pressure release valve,
Fits most modern disc cutters.
Hard/Medium
Abrasive Asphalt
For medium hardness class B
engineering bricks, concrete
kerbs, concrete lintels and
beams, reinforced concrete,
30-60 newton block paviours,
york stone, concrete pipes and
other less abrasive materials.
Ductile iron and steel up to
10mm thickness.
Code Size MRSP
MUT5-300/20 300/20mm £130.00 Code Size MRSP
MM50-300/20 300/20mm £165.00
MM50-350/25 350/25mm £230.00
MM50-400/25 400/25mm £262.00
MM50-450/25 450/25mm £320.00
Dry
Cutting
Wet
Cutting

t
  S
er
ie
s
10mm SegmentsMUT5 12mm SegmentsMM50
Dry
Cutting
Wet
Cutting
Hot
Sintered
multi-application
Dust suppression Water Bottles
Code Core Diameter Barrel Length MRSP
DCD-28/300 28mm 300mm £73.00
DCD-38/150 38mm 150mm £52.00
DCD-52/150 52mm 150mm £67.00
DCD-78/150 78mm 150mm £91.00
DCD-92/150 92mm 150mm £109.00
DCD-107/150 107mm 150mm £119.00
DCD-117/150 117mm 150mm £138.00
DCD-127/150 127mm 150mm £158.00
DCD-152/150 152mm 150mm £170.00
Code Item MRSP
CA HEXAD Hex Adaptor Only  £28.00
CA PIDRIL
Dry Core Pilot Bit

Code Size MRSP
MR30 115 22 115x6mm £140.00
MR30 125 22 125x6mm £165.00
Dry
Cutting
Wet
Cutting
Double
Laser
Welded
For hard and medium hardness concretes with medium reinforcing.
For grindstone, river gravel aggregates concrete.
For use on medium hardness general purpose applications.
Medium hardness stock bricks and concrete blocks.
Code Finished Size Barrel Length MRSP
WCD-52/450 52mm 450mm £95.00
WCD-77/450 77mm 450mm £121.00
WCD-82/450 82mm 450mm £142.00
WCD-92/450 92mm 450mm £154.00
WCD-102/450 102mm 450mm £175.00
WCD-107/450 107mm 450mm £194.00
WCD-112/450 112mm 450mm £213.00
WCD-117/450 117mm 450mm £218.00
WCD-127/450 127mm 450mm £222.00
WCD-152/450 152mm 450mm £284.00
WCD-172/450 172mm 450mm £326.00
WCD-200/450 200mm 450mm £382.00
WCD-225/450 225mm 450mm £446.00
WCD-250/450 250mm 450mm £492.00Wet
Cutting
Brazed
10mm SegmentsMR30
Mortar Raking Blade -Hard/Medium Abrasive